
Translations & More Information
Scan the QR code for access to 

Spanish & Portuguese translation 
and additional information or visit 

www.fallriverdiocese.org.

We’re excited to share that over 21,000 prayers have been 
dedicated to our new diocesan initiative for priests!

Prayer is the most e�ective way to support our priests through our new “Stronger Priests, Stronger Parishes, 
Stronger Church Initiative.” At the launch of this initiative, we established a goal of o�ering 15,000 prayers in 
a Spiritual Bouquet (which is a collection of prayers and spiritual devotions dedicated to a person or specific 
intention) for our priests over the next three years. We are thrilled to announce that we have already surpassed 
this goal! We thank you for your outpouring of love and support for our priests and invite you to continue 
participating in the Spiritual Bouquet over the next three years by scanning the QR code below.

Recitations of the diocesan prayer

O�erings of the Holy Rosary

O�erings of the Our Father

O�erings of the Hail Mary

O�erings of the Holy Mass

Holy hours

O�erings of the Divine Mercy Chaplet

Personal sacrifices

5,525
3,356
3,205
3,542
1,416

760
2,211
1,841

21,856 Prayers & Devotions!
Update - December 2025

21,856 Thank you!

The following is a breakdown and summary of the Spiritual Bouquet to date:
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A Time for Fortitude

HEAR GOD’S VOICE | TRUST HIS CALL | DISCERN WITH US!

www.fallrivervocations.org
Pray for Vocations


