



A Time for Fortitude

Update - December 2025

21,856 Prayers & Devotions!

We're excited to share that over 21,000 prayers have been dedicated to our new diocesan initiative for priests!

Prayer is the most effective way to support our priests through our new **"Stronger Priests, Stronger Parishes, Stronger Church Initiative."** At the launch of this initiative, we established a goal of offering 15,000 prayers in a **Spiritual Bouquet** (which is a collection of prayers and spiritual devotions dedicated to a person or specific intention) for our priests over the next three years. We are thrilled to announce that we have already surpassed this goal! We thank you for your outpouring of love and support for our priests and invite you to continue participating in the **Spiritual Bouquet** over the next three years **by scanning the QR code below.**

The following is a breakdown and summary of the Spiritual Bouquet to date:

5,525	Recitations of the diocesan prayer	
3,356	Offerings of the Holy Rosary	
3,205	Offerings of the Our Father	
3,542	Offerings of the Hail Mary	
1,416	Offerings of the Holy Mass	
760	Holy hours	
2,211	Offerings of the Divine Mercy Chaplet	
1,841	Personal sacrifices	

21,856 Thank you!



**FALL RIVER
VOCATIONS**
HEAR GOD'S VOICE | TRUST HIS CALL | DISCERN WITH US!

Pray for Vocations
www.fallrivervocations.org

Translations & More Information
Scan the QR code for access to Spanish & Portuguese translation and additional information or visit www.fallriverdiocese.org.

